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17-03-2024- Overall - Cadets

Team

B SC Gladiator

TR TKELIT

B '] scuoLa TKD GENOVA

E AC Tkd Makedones Elef. Kordeliou
W7 TK ASTERIKS

B TKD.Zmayj

B Taekwondo Club Imperium
- A.S. ATLANTAS PROSOTSANIS

B TURBO

==—— A.C. NIKH PAIANIAS GLYKON NERON
=== TAE KWON DO ROI

B CONDOR 2000

.m. Moldova National Team

.m. Sport School Stauceni

B =] calea Fericirii

7B Taekwondo Club OBELIX

==—— A.C.Iraklis Ano Toumpas

—_%__ Sharabi Martial Arts

TURK TELEKOM TAEKWONDO TEAM
E7® Taekwondo Academy

B SC SUNG-RHEE BOTEVGRAD

B SC Phoenix
E Pantera

<= DIOLA TAEKWONDO
=== A.P.C. PERSEAS THESSALONIKI
KIRKLARELI GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU
ml Fojnica
—%__ Ahi Yehuda Avi
B SC-TAEKWONDO-KLASA-SOFIA
Sy NERON

=== Ac Kyparissia

E7® TK EUROSPED
B Taekwondo Club Ramus
==—— ATHLISIS EFKARPIAS-GREECE

===—— Athletic Club Menemenis

Ll Vinnytsya Regional Team
<~ PETROS HADJICOSTI TAEKWONDO
ml Tekwondo Club Nur
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Teamscore Gold
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248
200
198
175
151
147
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28
28
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26
23

Bulgarian Taekwondo Federation
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Silver Bronz 4th PI.
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Pos.

40.

42.

43.

44,

45.

47.

49.
50.

54.

TAEKWONDO

i

il 8

Team

17-03-2024- Overall - Cadets

SC AHIL
POLYDAMAS
Proleter Taekwondo Club

Hereya

AS THISEAS AIT/NIAS

% Taekwondo club Butel

< __ Taekwondo Sol - Maccabi Shoham

L

<l

Sport School Nr6

Sparta Martial Arts-Israel

xx __ Talkwondo

i-N

Ly

WT-A Club
""'S3" Podgorica
Imperium Pazova

Champions Taekwondo

=== A.C TAEKWONDO W.T.F IOANNINON
%J Taekwondo Klub Iskra
B AVGUSTA

[
-_—

N

FAVOURITE

TK BISTRA

RIKKOS PATTICHIS EOTK

===—— A.C. JEON-SA ELEOUSAS IOANNINON

m-

WT GAGAUZIA
Ulcinj - Ulqgini

W7 Taekwondo Club SPARTA

L =
=

Feniks Bulevar Nis
Lund TKD

Points based on:

Gold: 120 Pnts - Silver: 50 Pnts - Bronze: 20 Pnts 4th Place (if not shared 3rd): 0 Pnts

Participation: 1 Pnts - Win: 1 Pnts - Single: 0 Pnts

é...).is a first place without opponent
%
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Team trophy classification
11th Ramus Sofia Open 2024 (E2)

Teamscore Gold
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